PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

S.No

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.

21.

Date
24/08/2023
26/09/2023
12/8/2023

12/8/2023

13/9/2023
20/10/2023
30/11/2023

11/08/2023

19/08/2023

22/08/2023

09/02/2024

27/02/2024

28/02/2024

11/03/2024

17/03/2024
21/03/2024

28/03/2024

23/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024

15/05/2024

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
EVENTS (2023-2024)

Events
ADVANCED & ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING
DESIGN OF AC DUCT
WATER JET CUTTING AMBATTUR INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE
TESPA TOOLS PVT LTD-AMBATTUR INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE
VIT CHENNAI - (3D PRINTING)

JAI BALAJI FABRICATORS — CHENGALPATTU
GLOBAL AUTOMOTIVE RESEARCH CENTRE —
ORAGADAM

PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTRE-
KOTTURPURAM

PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTRE-
KOTTURPURAM

PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTRE-
KOTTURPURAM

Global Automotive Research Centre

“Understanding of Renewable Energy Sources and
Importance of Engineers in the Renewable Energy Industry”
CAD CAM DESIGN

PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CENTRE- KOTTURPURAM

LATEST DESIGN SOFTWARE FOR CORE

RPT Department MIT, Chennai

PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTRE-
KOTTURPURAM

“Using ADAMS Application on Mechanism Simulation”
SRUTHY PLASTICS PVT LTD

MALATHI AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD

International Conference on Core Engineering &

Technology

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University
Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

Type of Events
Seminar
Seminar

Industrial Visit

Industrial Visit

Industrial Visit
Industrial Visit

Industrial Visit

Field Visit

Field Visit

Field Visit

Industrial Visit
Seminar
Workshop
Field Visit

Workshop

Industrial Visit
Field Visit

Seminar
Field Visit
Field Visit

International Conference




