

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING <u>EVENTS</u> (2023-2024)

S.No	Date	Events	Type of Events
1.	24/08/2023	ADVANCED & ADDITIVE MANUFACTURING	Seminar
2.	26/09/2023	DESIGN OF AC DUCT	Seminar
3.	12/8/2023	WATER JET CUTTING AMBATTUR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE	Industrial Visit
4.	12/8/2023	TESPA TOOLS PVT LTD-AMBATTUR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE	Industrial Visit
5.	13/9/2023	VIT CHENNAI - (3D PRINTING)	Industrial Visit
6.	20/10/2023	JAI BALAJI FABRICATORS – CHENGALPATTU	Industrial Visit
7.	30/11/2023	GLOBAL AUTOMOTIVE RESEARCH CENTRE – ORAGADAM	Industrial Visit
8.	11/08/2023	PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTRE- KOTTURPURAM	Field Visit
9.	19/08/2023	PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTRE- KOTTURPURAM	Field Visit
10.	22/08/2023	PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTRE- KOTTURPURAM	Field Visit
11.	09/02/2024	Global Automotive Research Centre	Industrial Visit
12.	27/02/2024	"Understanding of Renewable Energy Sources and Importance of Engineers in the Renewable Energy Industry"	Seminar
13.	28/02/2024	CAD CAM DESIGN	Workshop
14.	11/03/2024	PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTRE- KOTTURPURAM	Field Visit
15.	17/03/2024	LATEST DESIGN SOFTWARE FOR CORE	Workshop
16.	21/03/2024	RPT Department MIT, Chennai	Industrial Visit
17.	28/03/2024	PERIYAR SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CENTRE- KOTTURPURAM	Field Visit
18.	23/04/2024	"Using ADAMS Application on Mechanism Simulation"	Seminar
19.	27/04/2024	SRUTHY PLASTICS PVT LTD	Field Visit
20.	27/04/2024	MALATHI AUTOMOBILES PVT LTD	Field Visit
21.	15/05/2024	International Conference on Core Engineering & Technology	International Conference